(C) Within ninety (90) days after the date of entry of this 

Final Judgment to mail a copy of said judgment to each of those dealers 

and distributors described in (B) above; and 

(D) To file with this Court, and serve upon the plaintiff, within 

one hundred and five (105) days after the date of the entry of this Final 

Judgment, affidavits as to the fact and manner of compliance with sub­

sections (A), (B) and (C) of this Section VII. 

VIII 

For the purpose of securing or determining compliance with this 

Final Judgment, duly authorized representatives of the Department of